Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 1(Voter Turnout: 56% - Total Registered Voters: 741)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bryan R. Vandiver (IND) 237 59.1
Bill Hagemann (IND) 164 40.9

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Ronald A. Lewis (IND) 335 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert P. Maas (IND) 342 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Brian Johnson (IND) 260 64.04
Al Cox (IND) 146 35.96

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Candy S. Coffey (IND) 286 27.96
William Dan Kunce (IND) 269 26.3
Richard Alde (IND) 234 22.87
Arthur Smith (IND) 234 22.87
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Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name

Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)
Darrell Ropp (NON)

Lorraine Hubbard (NON)
Marina Spitzer (NON)

Total Votes
252
227
221
175

Vote %
28.8
25.94
25.26
20

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY

Candidate Name

Marsha Welden (NON)
Tim DeVries (NON)

Cindy Piros- Raimer (NON)
Kevin Glendenning (NON)
Steven Pierce (NON)
Robert Mellon (NON)

Total Votes
282
236
224
202
196
157

Vote %
21.74
18.2
17.27
15.57
15.11
12.1

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE

Candidate Name

Lynn Kearney (NON)
Patrick Murphy (NON)
Michael D. Olson (NON)
Frank Haney (NON)

Colin Grennan (NON)
Romero L. Bennett (NON)
Richard W. Mowris (NON)
Christoffer Banks (NON)
Ray Montelongo (NON)
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)

Total Votes
164
126
124
100
81
57
52
49
28
19

Vote %
20.5
15.75
15.5
12.5
10.13
7.13
6.5
6.13
35
2.38

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL LEE/OGLE

Candidate Name
Francis Drew (NON)
Boyd C. Melvin (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Curtis D. Werckle (NON)

Total Votes
270
149

Total Votes
343

Vote %
64.44
35.56

Vote %

100
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Contest: OGLE COUNTY RETAILERS OCCUPATION TAX

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO (NON) 233
YES (NON) 178

Contest: OGLE COUNTY ELECTRICAL AGGREGATION

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 203
NO (NON) 188

Contest: OGLE COUNTY CONCEALED CARRY

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 303
NO (NON) 105

Vote %
56.69
43.31

Vote %
51.92
48.08

Vote %
74.26
25.74

Contest: MERIDIAN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 223

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO (NON) 276
YES (NON) 141

Vote %
66.19
33.81
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