Election: 2013 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801 Voter Turnout: 31% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 1(Voter Turnout: 56% - Total Registered Voters: 741)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Bryan R. Vandiver (IND) 237 59.1 Bill Hagemann (IND) 164 40.9

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Ronald A. Lewis (IND) 335 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Robert P. Maas (IND) 342 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Brian Johnson (IND)26064.04Al Cox (IND)14635.96

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES MARION TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Candy S. Coffey (IND)28627.96William Dan Kunce (IND)26926.3Richard Alde (IND)23422.87Arthur Smith (IND)23422.87

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jacquelyn Schumacher (NON)	252	28.8
Darrell Ropp (NON)	227	25.94
Lorraine Hubbard (NON)	221	25.26
Marina Spitzer (NON)	175	20

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marsha Welden (NON)	282	21.74
Tim DeVries (NON)	236	18.2
Cindy Piros- Raimer (NON)	224	17.27
Kevin Glendenning (NON)	202	15.57
Steven Pierce (NON)	196	15.11
Robert Mellon (NON)	157	12.1

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lynn Kearney (NON)	164	20.5
Patrick Murphy (NON)	126	15.75
Michael D. Olson (NON)	124	15.5
Frank Haney (NON)	100	12.5
Colin Grennan (NON)	81	10.13
Romero L. Bennett (NON)	57	7.13
Richard W. Mowris (NON)	52	6.5
Christoffer Banks (NON)	49	6.13
Ray Montelongo (NON)	28	3.5
Walter P. Chimiak (NON)	19	2.38

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL LEE/OGLE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Francis Drew (NON)	270	64.44
Boyd C. Melvin (NON)	149	35.56

Contest: TRUSTEES STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Curtis D. Werckle (NON)	343	100

Contest: OGLE COUNTY RETAILERS OCCUPATION TAX

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	233	56.69
YES (NON)	178	43.31

Contest: OGLE COUNTY ELECTRICAL AGGREGATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	203	51.92
NO (NON)	188	48.08

Contest: OGLE COUNTY CONCEALED CARRY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	303	74.26
NO (NON)	105	25.74

Contest: MERIDIAN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 223

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	276	66.19
YES (NON)	141	33.81